Monitorler

27

27

24

ESiii ;

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

73,13 USD

74,16 USD

81,37 USD

84,46 USD

92,70 USD

101,97
usb

113,30
usb

121,54
usb

123,60
usb

128,75
usb

131,84
usb

141,11
usb



23

27

27

31.

19

22

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

23

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

143,

153,

163,

225,

54,59

66,95

86,00

87,55

90,64

98,88

105,

107,

115,

134,

17
usb

37
usb

77
usb

57
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

06
usb

12
usb

36
usb

93
usb



27

27

27

31.

27

27

31.

27

42.

23.

31.

27

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

142,14
usb

155,53
usb

169,95
usb

185,40
usb

185,40
usb

186,43
usb

195,70
usb

235,87
usb

247,20
usb

249,26
usb

253,38
usb

280,16
usb



